BUS Fa Fe Lol Hopper « Express - Commuter

Fare FULL DISCOUNT' STUDENT?
1-Ride Pass/CASH AT FAREBOX $1.50 $0.75 | -
1-Ride Express Pass® $1.50 $0.75 | -
1-Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 | -
31-Day Pass $65.00 $30.00 $40.00
Commuter One-WayPass $7.00 |  ---—-- |  -----

FARE STRUCTURE NOTES

Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional
child costs $1.50.

Hopper Deviations: Free for ADA-certified passengers with an Access
Pass. Each Hopper will deviate up to one mile from its fixed route.
Reservations required. To make a reservation for a deviation pick-up,
please call one to two days in advance: (209) 955-8420.

1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other eligible
passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC).

2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college students
with valid ID.

3. 1-Ride Express Pass: Sold only at Fare Vending Machines (FVM)
and valid only on Express routes.

Title VI

RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD.

Email: comments@sjRTD.com
Phone: (209) 943-1111

Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)
Attn: Title VI Administrator

PO Box 201010

Stockton, CA 95201

If information is needed in another language, contact
(209) 943-1111 / Si necesita informacién en otro idioma,
llame a (209) 943-1111 / U IAST8UTTHIoRNINSRITN8NA

ANEINNHAT IR FIJRATOSE8NAROFE8H (WOS) §EM-9999 /

WARFREHAMIE S IEE, 1EAR (209) 943-1111/ Yog cov
ntaub ntawv xav tau ua lwm hom lus, hu rau (209) 943-1111/
Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang wika, makipag-
ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can thong tin bang
mot ngdn ngl khac, vuilong goi s6, (209) 943-1111

Weekday transfer points and stops shown on map.

m m = | mjted Service

‘ Transfer Point O Stop

A>3
A 2
o @ 2 -
c % S - 3
Quped@ S% & Sex2
N\ SR soSc2 Z.
© >955F
~N T coa2
s’ =<ndm ¢
]
7 2
i () g
> H E g @
= (<] 2
9] T = 2
o ] 8 35 2
L = 2 \>=E
[ L L]
& o \EEE
= EEE
o) 00
X000
£
k)
E2
)
Y ®
e\ 2\
2 Z &5
@ S m
= er
g o £
33 o S
e o R gt
S0 g s Ea &
-3 as tScE ©
o Eg 885G W
o gEx Nn>00
c c ,C EOF
) 28 g =aa
) o (4 <
2 Z s W 35 2
R L Ex
\)(\'\O\’\ EE
S oo
[]
5B
SO
>
=
=
85,
= e A T
£ 2\ T AT
8% %2 % 5 =00 >
= k )
o, g0 B W ; QL
Srank ] > Eo
fud 2 g2
&el £ §E:
. i~ -
cafo® Y- =55
| |
e £ K
g S i s
§ S g
Tx . £
nG® :
F g M= >
£8 5 N
CIE 8 =9 =
<0 oA [y
< = §§ 2
Tm’\efce g O(Q \E, % 7\’\
dison a :?—E o =9
£ o) A VA S—%?p
Sx< T 02 RQ)
85 ¢ 28520°
o=z c e d
<] q
n =4
Linco! ﬁ & ‘
°
o o
]
£ ) g
| ! EF
Stockton
o e e
i ks g &2
o >3
% ‘(% Argonaut o7
B ] | L I
2 =4
& . i
Garfield persning | | £ [ ]
g | i |
D
5 1} mi
£ wikie |
(]
Freso = Sl m ECSE
A

Route-049-2020AUG16

Express
MLK Corridor
TEMPORARY SERVICE CHANGES

Effective:

August 16, 2020

To Walgreens
SJC Fairgrounds

Caltrans
Walgreens

To Edison High School

SJC Fairgrounds
Edison High School

SAN JOAQUIN

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com
fEER A > Jin

Information herein is subject to change without notice.



ExpreSS 49 To Walgreens WEEKDAY To Edison H.S. Express 49 WEEKEND To Walgreens

Eastbound = = | e = s | Westbound Eastbound e = I
a s &% < go &% 5 o = o a go L =
5 § B: EE ¢ 2. .87 \Er o Bt 8% § £ £ 12 1E Ex| B3 £ B: 28 . E. .5e
ST § =T =% g Zg 223 32gE & =T £ § = B8 52 55 CT| ST § £ =T g 248 28§
1 G S [ € .2 €2 A 5 2o 2= & €S8 £.2 1 2 | s £ v 1SS = 18 =2 <=2 & B2 =S
=5Z£ = 2% 2% 9% 5L SES EES =L 2% 2% 3= = £g St 385 =52 (352 = 2% 2% o= E0 SES
SrS S8 S8 S& PE S =S8 =8 SP 5% S& E& = Gk Sum &S SfS ([ SEE ER S& S8 PE P =E£=
5580 559A  604A  610A 6124 614A 6:18A 6200  6:23A  627A 6354  6:38A  640A G46A 648A  6:SOA  6:53A 83 8330  839A  846A  848A  85IA  8:56A
6:28A 6:29A 6:35A 6:39A 6:41A 6:43A 6:47A 6:50A 6:53A 6:57A 7:05A 7094 - e 7:14A 9:32A 9:33A 9:39A 9:46A 9:48A 9:51A 9:56A
6:55A 6:56A 7:02A 7:10A 7:12A 7:14A 7:18A 7:23A 7:26A 7:29A 7:37A T40A - e e e 7:45A 10:32A  10:33A 10:39A  10:46A  10:48A  10:51A 10:56A
7:18A 7:19A 7:25A 7:33A 7:35A 7:38A 7:43A 7:48A 7:51A 7:55A 8:03A 806A - - 8:11A 11:32A 11:33A 11:39A  11:46A  11:48A  11:51A 11:56A
T:A7A 7:48A 7:54A 8:02A 8:04A 8:07A 8:12A 8:17A 8:20A 8:24A 8:32A 8350 - e 8:40A 12:35P 12:36P  12:42P 12:50P 12:52P 12:55P 1:00P
8:17A 8:18A 8:24A 8:32A 8:34A 8:37A 8:42A 8:48A 8:51A 8:54A 8:56A 9:00A - e - 9:05A 1:35P  1:36P 1:42P 1:50P 1:52P 1:55P 2:00P
8:46A 8:47A 8:53A 9:01A 9:03A 9:06A 9:11A 9:16A 9:19A 9:23A 9:31A 935A - - 9:40A 2:35P  2:36P 2:42P 2:50P 2:52P 2:55P 3:00P
9:16A 9:17A 9:23A 9:31A 9:33A 9:36A 9:41A 9:46A 9:49A 9:53A 10:01A 10:05A - 10:10A 3:35P  3:36P 3:42P 3:50P  3:52P 3:55P 4:00P
9:46A 9:47A 9:53A 10:01A 10:03A 10:06A 10:11A 10:16A  10:19A 10:23A  10:31A 10:35A - e e 10:40A 4:35P  4:36P 4:42P 4:50P  4:52P 4:55P 5:00P
10:16A 10174 1023A 10314 10:33A  1036A  10:41A 10:46A  10:49A 10:53A 11014 1105A e e 11:10A 5:35P 5:36P  5:42P 5:50P 5:52P  5:55P  6:00P
10:46A 10:47A 10:53A 11:01A  11:03A  11:06A  11:11A 1:16A 11194 11234 11314 11354 - - e e 11:40A
11:16A 11:17A 1230 11314 11:33A 11:36A 11:41A 11:46A  11:49A  11:53A 12:01P  12:05P  -—----  -=emm e e 12:10P
11468 1147A 11534 12:01P  12:03P  12:06P 12:11P 1221P 12:24P 12:28P 12:36P  12:40P - e e e 12:45P WEEKEND To Edison H.S.
12:21P 12:22P  12:28P 12:36P  12:38P  12:41P  12:46P 12:51P  12:54P 12:58P 1:06P  1:10P - --m oeee e 1:15P
12:51P 12:52P  12:58P 1:06P 1:08P  1:11P 1:16P 1:18P  1:221P  1:24P  1:32P  1:35P - e e e 1:40P S o 5= Westbound
1:21P 1:22P 1:28P  1:36P  1:38P  1:41P  1:46P 1:48P 1:51P  1:54P  2:02P  2:05P - - e e 2:10P | §= E = E § £ E',.\
1:43P  1:44P  1:49P 1:53P  1:55P  1:57P 2:01P 2:03P  2:06P 2:09P 2:17P  2:20P - oo e e 2:25P s e g E< ES = S<
1:58P 1:59P 2:04P 2:08P  2:10P  2:12P  2:16P 2:18P  2:21P  2:24P  2:32P  2:35P  2:37P  2:43P  2:45P  2:47P  2:50P 5—5 S = 5 _§ 5 _§ 1 § 1S5
213P  214P  219P  223P 225 2:27P  2:31P 233P  2:36P  2:39P 247 250P - e e e 2:55P SE=S 353 =8 E8 =S5 =83
228P  220P  2:34P 2:38P  2:40P 242P  2:46P 2:48P 251 2:54P  3:02P  3:05P e e e e 3:10P T Bl 2% 36 B =Ees
251P  252P  2:57P 3:01P  3:03P  3:05P  3:09P 310P  33P  36P BATP 320P e o 3250 | e el e O
2:58P 2:59P 3:04P  3:08P  3:10P  3:12P  3:16P 3:18P  3:21P  3:24P 3:32P  3:35P - e e e 3:40P S00A  8:03A 8:06A  8:18A 8:21A 8:26A
3:13P 3:14P 3:18P  3:23P 3:25P  3:27P 3:31P 3:33P  3:36P  3:39P  3:47P  3:50P 0 - e e e 3:55P 900A  9:03A 9068 9:18A 921A 9:26A
3:28P 3:29P 3:34P  3:38P  3:40P  3:42P  3:46P 3:48P  3:51P  3:54P  4:02P  4:05P @ - eeem e e 4:10P 10:00A  10:03A 10:06A 10:18A 10214 10:26A
3:43P 3:44P 3:49P 3:53P  3:55P  3:57P  4:01P 4:03P  4:06P 4:09P 417P  4:20P @ - e e e 4:25P 11:00A  11:03A 11:06A  11:18A 11214 11:26A
3:58P 3:59P 4:04P  4:08P 4:10P  4:12P 4:16P 4:18P  4:21P  4:24P  4:32P 4:35P - e e e 4:40P 12:02P 12:05P 12:09P 12:21P 12:24P  12:29P
4:12P 4:13P 4:18P  4:22P 4:24P  4:27P 4:31P 4:33P  4:36P  4:39P  4:47P 450P - e e e 4:55P 1:04P  1:07P 1P 1:23P  1:26P 1:31P
4:28P 4:29P 4:34P  4:38P  4:40P  4:42P  4:46P 4:48P  4:51P  4:54P  5:02P  5:05P @ - eemm e e 5:10P 2:04P  2:07P 211P  2:23P 2:26P  2:31P
4:43P 4:44P 4:49P  4:53P 4:55P  4:57P 5:01P 5:04P  5:07P  5:10P 5:17P  5:20P @ - -mm e e 5:25P 3:04P  3:07P 311P  3:23P  3:26P 3:31P
4:58P 4:59P 5:04P  5:08P 5:10P  5:12P 5:16P 5:26P  5:29P  5:33P 5:41P  5:45P @ - eeem e e 5:50P 4:04P  4:07P 411P 423  4:26P 4:31P
5:13P 5:14P 5:19P 5:23P  5:25P  5:227P  5:31P* 5:49P  5:52P  5:55P 6:03P  6:06P @ ----- - e e 6:11P 5:04P  5:07P 511P  5:23P  5:26P  5:31P
528P  5:29P  5:34P  5:38P  5:40P  5:42P  5:46P 6:45P  6:48P  6:51P  6:59P  T:02P e e e e 7:07p * 600 GO08P GNP e N

5560 5S7P GO2P G10P GNP GISP GOPY o Th . . .
. : . . ’ . : ighlighted stops show estimated departure times only. This stop is not a time point. )
6:15p (B17 621P 629 Sl 6:34P  639P Passengers should plan to arrive at a stop 5 minutes ahead of the estimated departure time. ~ *Bus goes out of service

Planning a trip?

Find your stop code on

‘@\ o the top-right corner of
text

Use the following services:

Trip Planner

the bus stop sign.

| ‘ e Text the stop code
i ‘ Already on the RTD website? Access the B U S to (209) 222-3595.
UULELLE et  Trip Planner on the homepage or on the
[ epeeeammm— sidebar for quick and easy trip planning. TXT 4 UR NXT Buse Get next scheduled
Enter address or selectlandmark Most popular destinations are already departure times |
preloaded as a convenience—just enter (within next 2 hours). Text “TOKEN” to 41411 for a download link

your departure time and hit submit.




